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FE=EEy Dim Sum

K d e BB ER

—  Steamed Shrimp Dumpling

BRI E &
—  Steamed Pork & Shrimp Dumpling

Sticky Rice in Lotus Leaf

ShE AR
Pan Fried Mini Pork Bun

j2 2 Y fg2 0
Steamed BBQ Pork Bun

LTI ER

: — Steamed Beef Meatball
FREHEE

Steamed Ribs in Black Bean

BRI ()

__  Steamed Chicken Feet in Black Bean

EALTHTDF ()

Szechuan Spicy Pork Wonton w/ Soya
; SRR ()

'~ —  Steamed Lo- Hon Vegetable Dumpling

HEE H AR

s — Steam Rice with Pork Rib Black Bean
BELPF R

- —  Dim Sum Combination Platter
*8 Shrimp Dumpling / * 8 Pork Dumpling
*8 Pork + Chive Spring Roll

i XOBEk

Baked Sesame BBQ Pork

R G

Pan Fried Pork Pot Sticker (4pcs)

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.59
$7.59
$7.59
$7.59
$7.99
$7.59
$9.99

$42.99

$7.99

$7.99

Table #

QTY 5

EEFE

Pork & Chives Spring Roll

R (T R

Deep Fried Shrimp Bean Curd Roll

FEURZERENS  *Hand-pulled to Order*
Steamed Shrimp Cannelloni

§%¢ W;IEH’%%J\ *Hand-pulled to Order*
Steamed Beef Cannelloni

e
=¥ byﬁ ﬂﬁ *Hand-pulled to Order*
Steamed Donut w/ Green Onion Cannelloni

i*ﬁ/ﬁ;%iﬁ%)ﬁ]\ *Hand-pulled to Order*
Steamed Cannelloni w/ Special Sauce

TELE D2

Sweet Glutinous Rice Dumpling (Peanut)

Fel JIVER S

Baked Pumpkin Pie
ARk

Chilled Coconut Pudding
AT

Chilled Mango Pudding

R ETEE  Chef’s Specials

TR EEER (BT

Fried Shrimp Rock Salt & Pepper

e ISR (B

Sautéed Mushroom with Garlic

BOTRIFRAD T (D)

Stuffed Eggplant w/ Shrimp Puree

$7.99
$7.99
$9.99
$8.99
$7.99

$7.99

$6.29
$6.29
$5.99

$5.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

Guest #

Server

BOMERIE (B

Pan Fried Chinese Cannelloni

BEOM TR/ PEREME / A (B
Blanched Kai Lan OR Broccoli OR Lettuce
DMRTIDEEETS (B

Stir Fried Buddhist Feast

RS ATRL (B9

Deep Fried Tofu w/ Rock Salt

TEEESERE (BT
Fried Squids w/ Rock Salt & Pepper

HERJN (B

Chilled Chicken Feet

SEGEE ARG (8

Black Bean Pork Rib w/ Cannelloni
FE RIS AR (B

Stir Fried Halibut Kama in Maggie Sauce
TRIUET (B

Spicy Green Bean Pork Szechuan Style
fEOROZRE (B

Braised Bean Curd Sheet/ Baby Bok Choy
== S w11 AN (3]

Stir Fried Beef Tenderloin w/ Eggplant
EREACHEASR S (B
Blanched Snowflake Beef w/ Spinach
gt s

BBQ Pork

HA i

Roasted BBQ Duck

PR BRE 2

Free Range Soy Sauce Chicken

*X, 7Kz Efr Chinese Tea & Hot
Water / $2.00 per person.
X0 (Vi) House Special XO
Sauce $4.99 / plate.

9JNE & Take out container &
$1.00 each.

Victoria Chinese Restaurant 1088 Melville Street, Vancouver, BC Tel: 604-669-8383

Sep 2020

$8.99

$10.99
$13.99
$10.99
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$12.99

$12.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$15.99

$15.99
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BEHRIE B

___Jellyfish / Veg. Bean curd Roll $13.99
, HEDHRE (B $13.99

— Jellyfish / Beef Shank

HKEER (B $7.99
— Edamame(Steamed Soya Bean)

BEEIEEOS ) §7.39
— Hot and Sour Soup w/ Shrimp & Pork (B) )

BAEBRETS ) $7.39

— Pork and Shrimp Wonton Soup (B)

k3 5.8 Noodle & Rice

SRS (B) 61199
— BBAQ Duck Thick Noodle (Soup) (B) ’

NEESA (B

—  BBQ Pork Noodle (Soup) (B) $11.99
BT YA (B) $11.99
— BBQ Pork on Rice (B)
B () $11.99
—  Tan Tan Spicy Noodle in Soup (B)
A4S (B $11.99
—  Snowflake Beef Ramen in Soup (B)
: =g = T $11.99
-~ Pork Chop Noodle in Soup (B)
RERIR =GR () $11.99
—  Shrimp & Pork Wonton Noodle in Soup (B)
W () §11.99
— Tender Chicken Noodle in Soup (B)
BOMEESE () $11.99

— Soy Chicken Noodle in Soup (B)
SLREFRE SR (W)

Braised Beef Brisket Rice Noodle (B) $11.99

Victoria Chinese Restaurant

Table #

QTY 5

5

Victoria Special Chow Mein

R RO

Fried Vermicelli w/Tenderloin & Eggplant
e PN PR T

Braised E —Fu Noodle w/ Crab Meat
XO ERsa IR ¢

Fried Vermicelli w/ Pork in (Spicy XO Sauce)
EMRH o)

Fried Vermicelli Singapore Style (spicy)
RN Y T

Fried Noodle w/Shredded Chicken

AT EOH E XA
Fried Noodle w/Bean Sprout & Soy S.

=R

Fried Noodle w/ Vegetable & Mushroom
MR FER

Fried Rice w/ Dried Scallops Egg White
WEIDER

Fried Rice Honeymoon Style
P ER

Fried Rice Yang Chow Style

Jak S HERD Dl

Fried Rice w/ Salty Fish & Chicken
FER A IR R B

Fried Glutinous Rice w/ Preserved Meat

$25.99

$26.99

$25.99

$23.99

$23.99

$22.99

$19.99

$22.99

$25.99

$25.99

$21.99

$22.99

$23.99

1088 Melville Street, Vancouver, BC Tel: 604-669-8383

Guest # Server
QTY #H

ZECR BRI )

Sep 2020

$23.99

Spicy Fried Rice w/ Pineapple & Seafood (spicy)

Fevh RZE R A ERE ()

Fish Filet Parsley Preserved Egg Soup Noodle (P)

ioge =t AN L] i

$25.99

$25.99

Fried Rice Noodle w/ Shrimp & Scramble Egg

et YL D]
Fried Rice Noodle with Beef in Soya
BRI AR

Preserved Sausage on Rice Casserole

HER B S (A

Eel & Diced Chicken on Rice Casserole

LT A=A G ER

Steamed Minced Beef on Rice Casserole

X751 Congee
FZEEE A ()

Pork & Preserved Egg Congee (B)

—m B EUBENT (B

Abalone & Seafood Congee (B)
BEREK @)

Fish Fillet w/ Ginger & Onion Congee (B)

TRERGIESG ()

Fresh Geoduck Congee (B)

HPKIEREESE (50

Dried Scallop Plain Congee (B)

$22.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$8.99

$13.99

$9.99

$13.99

$6.99

*28 JKfir 4fir Chinese Tea & Hot

Water / $2.00 per person.

*HAE X0 (/[\i) House Special XO

Sauce $4.99 / plate

§JN&E & Take out container &
$1.00 each.
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Set Menu for 2 people —{ii##

1H-.:-rrn-B : 1lt_rm-@ : lh—.l'mn
$79-80

Set Menu for 4 people =i &
1 item from || 1 item from | | -:mm
$11980

Set Menu for 6 people J<{i%E
llhﬁmg lﬂuhﬂB lhl‘mm

515980

500000 iR S -
Roasted Peking Duck (Skin Wrapper) ............. $60.00
_ EEEEr O .
Sautéed Crab with Ginger & Onlon .....ccceeen. §50.00
IR )
Sautéed Lobster with Ginger & Onion ............ $50.00
| REMERSER O )
Steam Turbot Fish Country Stye ...ovoveeeennnn $40.00
E MR
Soup of the Day for 4 People .......ccceeceeenn $18.00
_ EERA
Hot and Sour Soup for 4 PEOPIE ..ovovvveecennns 51500
_BES
Wonton Soup for 4 People . $18.00
EmEEE
Swest Corn Crab Meat Soup for 4 People ... $18.00
MiEEMEREER
Duck Meat Vermicelli Soup for 4 People ... $15.00

LOE AT O HOLKES



SR EMISE Mock Goose/Jelly Fish
WISRREEL Deep Fried Rock Salt Squ
HIRRBEEE Deap Fried Rock Salt Shrimp .
AT S (98 Seafood Tolu Cassernle .
§5 M IR Steam Scallop, Tofu Blk Bean
FEMER Sautéed Fillet w/Vegetabe ..
ISR Steam Fllet & Tofu u:.fGarlc

rrrrrrr
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.........................
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DINNER SPECIAL




